ANDREW MARTIN

Red Orb Embrace

Plexiglass Artwork

An impactful story of contrasts. Printed onto smooth
plexiglass this vibrant artwork has a sleek, glossy finish
and is part of our curated collaboration with Cobra Art.

100cm x 100cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ACC6376
100 (cm)
100 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

Netherlands

120cm x 120cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ACC6377
120 (cm)
120 (cm)
3(cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

Netherlands

150cm x 150cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commaodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ACC6378
150 (cm)
150 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

Netherlands






